
 Baltimore County Public Schools  

2024 High School Graduation Schedule  

Baltimore County Public Schools  

July 26, 2023 (Rev 11/28/2023) 

(These dates and times are subject to change based upon availability of the venue.) 

Date School  Start Time Location 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Battle Monument 
Maiden Choice  

Ridge Ruxton 

7:00 p.m. Dundalk High School 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 PSFALS 11:00 a.m. CCBC Essex 
Administration Theatre  

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Dulaney 10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Eastern Tech 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Carver 10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Western 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Towson  10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Hereford  2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Friday, May 31, 2024 Perry Hall  10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Pikesville 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Milford Mill 10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Catonsville  2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Sparrows Point 7:00 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Monday, June 3, 2024 Chesapeake 10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

New Town 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Patapsco  10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Randallstown 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Overlea  10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Owings Mills 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 Parkville  10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Franklin 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Friday, June 7, 2024 
 

Kenwood  10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Dundalk 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Woodlawn  10:00 a.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Lansdowne 2:30 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Loch Raven  7:00 p.m. Towson University/SECU Arena 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Summer 

Graduation 

10:00 a.m. George Washington Carver Center 

for Performing Arts 

 


